
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

RAJASTHAN PROJECT 

JODHPUR 
 

 

 

AMENDMENT No. 1 Dated 13.07.2017 
To TENDER No. SJI5210P18 

 

 

 

1.0 Please Read the Quantity 28000 Ltr instead of 500MT mentioned in 
Annexure IA-Tech Specification. 

 

2.0 All other terms & Conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 
 


